General information about company

Scrip code 540079

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES37001011

Name of the company

Sprayking Agro Equipment Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 23-02-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 01-03-2023

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther thel Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi o of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢jags of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares : :
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (ATBH+C2) Class eg: | Class Total Z:-?—fg -0
V) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2308769 2308769 36.41 2308769 2308769 | 36.41
Group
(B) Public 30 4032000 4032000 63.59 4032000 4032000 | 63.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 37 6340769 6340769 100 6340769 6340769 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a:iresd
: assuming full | Locked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . ockedin |t e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NECTYINE 1 convertible encumbered | umber 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(11) convertible Wi " securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tuted s are_ % of form (XIV) ~ _ ~
) (Xi) Warmants capital) XI= | No. |total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b
Promoter &
romoter .
(A) P 36.41 2308769
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 63.59 4032000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6340769 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. ?hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}*tly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(11I) shares held . AV)HV)+ o Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
) held (V) VD (A+B+C2) e OIS el | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 2308769 2308769 | 36.41 2308769 2308769 | 36.41
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 2308769 2308769 36.41 2308769 2308769 | 36.41
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 2308769 2308769  |36.41 2308769 2308769 | 36.41
Promoter Group
(AEA)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ hol(.hng nominal share 15 157647 157647 2.49 157647 157647 |2.49
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal share | | 3838353 3838353 |60.53 3838353 3838353 | 60.53
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 36000 36000 0.57 36000 36000 |0.57
Sub-Total (B)(4) 30 4032000 4032000 63.59 4032000 4032000 | 63.59
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 30 4032000 4032000 63.59 4032000 4032000 | 63.59
(2HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 37 6340769 6340769 100 6340769 6340769 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 37 6340769 6340769 100 6340769 6340769 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered . 13111 srh(;res

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) quity
Sr. - - o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIIV)Z

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal {0t e otal Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares c_ategory Cﬁtegory c?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.41 2308769
(Slu)b'TOtal @) 36.41 2308769
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 36.41 2308769
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 2.49 157647 0 0 0
(h) 60.53 3838353 0 0 0
(m) 0.57 36000 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal (®) 63.59 4032000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 63.59 4032000 0 0 0
BB+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6340769
Total (A+B+C 100 6340769

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL HITESH
PRAGIJIBHAI
HUF

PRAGIJIBHAI
MEGHIJIBHAI
PATEL

PARVATIBEN
PRAGAIJIBHAI
PATEL

HITESH
PRAGAJIBHAI
DUDHAGARA

KALPNABEN
RAVIBHAI
DHOLARIYA

BHAVIKA
PRAGIJIBHAI
DUDHAGARA

RONAK HITESH
DUDHAGARA

PAN (II)

AAHHP9821M

ACPPP6088C

ACPPP6129C

ADDPP9312]

AEIPD3669N

AGRPD6063B

AHKPDS5893K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

201380

471349

136100

1171670

6000

6000

316270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

201380

471349

136100

1171670

6000

6000

316270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

7.43

2.15

18.48

0.09

0.09

4.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

201380

471349

136100

1171670

6000

6000

316270

Class eg:y

Total

201380

471349

136100

1171670

6000

6000

316270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.18

7.43

2.15

18.48

0.09

0.09

4.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.18

7.43

2.15

18.48

0.09

0.09

4.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

201380

471349

136100

1171670

6000

6000

316270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2308769

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2308769

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2308769

Class eg:y

Total

2308769

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2308769

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREEJI INVESTMENT & ADVISORY SERVICES

HETAL DOSHI

PRAFUL KOTHARI

SANJAY JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACDFS7148C

AGTPDY9011D

AMXPK0003C

AEVPS1371P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

982353

708000

1146000

3586353

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

750000

982353

708000

1146000

3586353

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.83

15.49

11.17

18.07

56.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

982353

708000

1146000

3586353

Class eg:y

Total

750000

982353

708000

1146000

3586353

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.83

15.49

11.17

18.07

56.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.83

15.49

11.17

18.07

56.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

750000

982353

708000

1146000

3586353




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 750000 982353 708000 1146000 3586353
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







