General information about company	
Scrip code	540079
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE537U01011
Name of the company	Sprayking Agro Equipment Ltd
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	23-02-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	01-03-2023
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - State	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2308769			2308769	36.41	2308769		2308769	36.41
(B)	Public	30	4032000			4032000	63.59	4032000		4032000	63.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	37	6340769			6340769	100	6340769		6340769	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.41					2308769			
(B)	Public				63.59					4032000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					6340769	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
				shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		-			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2308769			2308769	36.41	2308769		2308769	36.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	2308769			2308769	36.41	2308769		2308769	36.41
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2308769			2308769	36.41	2308769		2308769	36.41
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	1	•	1			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15	157647			157647	2.49	157647		157647	2.49
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	3838353			3838353	60.53	3838353		3838353	60.53
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	36000			36000	0.57	36000		36000	0.57
Sub-Total (B)(4)		30	4032000			4032000	63.59	4032000		4032000	63.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		30	4032000			4032000	63.59	4032000		4032000	63.59
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		37	6340769			6340769	100	6340769		6340769	100
Total (A+B+C)		37	6340769			6340769	100	6340769		6340769	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				36.41					2308769			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.41					2308769			
(2)	Foreign	•	•					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				36.41					2308769			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				2.49					157647	0	0	0
(h)				60.53					3838353	0	0	0
(m)				0.57					36000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				63.59					4032000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				63.59					4032000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6340769			
Total (A+B+C				100					6340769			

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PATEL HITESH PRAGJIBHAI HUF	PRAGJIBHAI MEGHJIBHAI PATEL	PARVATIBEN PRAGAJIBHAI PATEL	HITESH PRAGAJIBHAI DUDHAGARA	KALPNABEN RAVIBHAI DHOLARIYA	BHAVIKA PRAGJIBHAI DUDHAGARA	RONAK HITESH DUDHAGARA
PAN (II)	AAHHP9821M	ACPPP6088C	ACPPP6129C	ADDPP9312J	AEIPD3669N	AGRPD6063B	AHKPD5893K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	201380	471349	136100	1171670	6000	6000	316270
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	201380	471349	136100	1171670	6000	6000	316270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	7.43	2.15	18.48	0.09	0.09	4.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	201380	471349	136100	1171670	6000	6000	316270
Class eg:y							
Total	201380	471349	136100	1171670	6000	6000	316270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.18	7.43	2.15	18.48	0.09	0.09	4.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.18	7.43	2.15	18.48	0.09	0.09	4.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII	)				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	201380	471349	136100	1171670	6000	6000	316270
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2308769
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2308769
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2308769
Class eg:y	
Total	2308769
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.41
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2308769
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREEJI INVESTMENT & ADVISORY SERVICES	HETAL DOSHI	PRAFUL KOTHARI	SANJAY JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACDFS7148C	AGTPD9011D	AMXPK0003C	AEVPS1371P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.83	15.49	11.17	18.07	56.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353
Class eg:y					
Total	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.83	15.49	11.17	18.07	56.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.83	15.49	11.17	18.07	56.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<del>-</del>	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	750000	982353	708000	1146000	3586353			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			